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Regularly offered classes.

500-level

0506 Literary Field Studies (LIT) (W)

0510 Making the Book (LIT) (W)

0512 Narrative & Technology (LIT) (W)

0515 Contemporary African American Poetry (LIT) (W)

0521 Scan Culture: Surveillance & the Digital (LIT)

0541 Literature & Medicine (LIT) (W)

0550 Introduction to Popular Culture (LIT)

0560 Children & Culture (LIT)

0562 Childhood’s Books (LIT)

0570 American Literature (LIT) (W)

0573 Literature of the Americas (LIT) (W) (DIV) -

0580 Introduction to Shakespeare (LIT) (W)

0597 Bible as Literature (LIT)

600-level

0601 Protests, Politics, & Black Lyrical Traditions

0610 Women & Literature (LIT)

0612 Literature & Science (LIT)

0613 Asian American Literature (LIT) (DIV)

0616 Exiles, Nomads, & Migrants (LIT)

0618 War (LIT)
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0620 The Graphic Novel (LIT)
0621 African American Literature: Introduction (LIT)
0625 Detective Fiction (LIT)
0626 Science Fiction (LIT)
0628 Working Class Literature (LIT)
0630 Sexuality & Representation (LIT) (DIV)
0636 The Gothic Imagination (LIT)
0637 Horror Literature (LIT)
0638 Steampunk (LIT) (CW)
0640 Allegory (LIT)
0642 Comedy (LIT)
0643 Satire (LIT)
0644 Myth and Folktale (LIT)
0645 Fantasy (LIT)
0646 Apocalypse (LIT)
0647 Harry Potter: Blood, Power, Culture (LIT)
0648 Narrative & Graphic Perspectives, Health Humanities (LIT)
0655 Representing Adolescence (LIT)
0670 Queer & Transgender Literature (LIT) (DIV)
700-level
0702 Introduction to Game Studies (LIT) (CW)
0710 Contemporary Environmental Literature (LIT) !
0712 Critical Making (Cw)
0715 Austen and Bronté (LIT)




0717 Fairy Tradition (LIT)

0720 Global Fictions (LIT)

0732 Post-Digital Gaming (CW)

0730 Archival Research Methods (C\W)

800-level

0800 Weather, Climate, Literature (LIT)

0812 Media/Ecology (LIT)

0815 Irish Literature (LIT)

0850 The Female Hero (LIT)

0880 Shakespeare and Social Justice (LIT) (DIV)
1000-level

1001 Interactive Literature (LIT)

1002 Critical Game Studies: Game, Story, Play (LIT)
1005 Literature and the Environment (LIT)

1009 Tolkien & Counterculture (LIT)

1010 Magical Nature Before the Modern World (LIT)
1011 Milton to Minecraft: Art, Nature, & Technology (LIT)
1015 Unruly Bodies (LIT) (DIV)

1020 History of Literary Criticism (LIT)

1028 Literature and Psychoanalysis (LIT)

1100 Medieval Imagination (LIT)

1101 Invention of English (LIT)

1115 Chaucer (LIT)

1125 Masterpieces of Renaissance Literature (LIT)
1128 Shakespeare’s Sexualities (LIT)
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1135
1150
1170
1175
1180
1200
1201
1220
1225
1227
1230
1247
1261
1262
1325
1345
1350
1355
1380
1382
1384
1406
1412
1413
1635

Literature, Media, & Science in the Age of Shakespeare (LIT)

Enlightenment to Revolution (LIT)
Romantic Nature (LIT)

19th-Century British Literature (LIT)

Humans, Animals, Machines in Victorian Literature (LIT)

American Literature to 1860 (LIT)

Digital Narrative & Interactive Design (CW)

Civil War to WW1 in American Literature (LIT)
19*"-Century African American Literature (LIT) (DIV)
Harlem Renaissance (LIT)

20"-Century African American Literature (LIT) (DIV)
August Wilson (LIT)

Speculative Fiction (LIT) (DIV)

African American Science Fiction (LIT) (DIV)
Modernism (LIT)

Docupoetry (LIT) (CW)

Postmodern Literature (LIT)

Virtual Reality (CW)

World Literature in English (LIT) (DIV)

Prized Books (LIT) (DIV)

Banned Books (LIT)

U.S. Latinx Literature (LIT) (DIV)

Secret Pittsburgh (LIT) (CW)

Humanities in the City

Children in Pittsburgh
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1645 Critical Approaches to Children’s Literature (LIT)
1715 Global Black Literature (LIT)
1792 Biblical Imaginations (LIT)
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